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TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

MITCHELL, YANCEY

MAYMEAD INC

MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0004 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW

0005 1297000000-E 607 Mlhlfz{:\)sp PVMT =" DTH

0006 1297000000-E 607 z\g!'lil_ ASP PVMT *****" DTH

0007 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT *x#xx - wxeex
(0" TO 1-1/2")

0008 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING

0009 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0010 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0011 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0012 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT

0013 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0014 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0015 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0016 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0017 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0018 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 20 MILS)
(STANDARD GLASS BEADS)

0019 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 20 MILS)
(STANDARD GLASS BEADS)

0020 4890000000-E SP  GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90
MILS)

0021 4895000000-N SP  GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)

NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER
MAYMEAD INC

Lump Sum

497 TON
19.68 SMI
2,559 TON

234
34
9,332

7,003

SY

SY

SY

SY

6,305 TON
7,717 TON

886 TON
1,835 TON

4

1,122
Lump Sum
51
261,044
62,216

14,332

102

548

EA
SF

EA
LF
LF

LF

LF

EA

35.00
4000.00
28.00
20.00

100.00

3.95

11.50
52.50
52.50
568.00
140.00
1500.00
10.00

175.00
0.21
1.00

1.50

15.00

40.00

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

100000.00
17395.00
78720.00
71652.00

4680.00

3400.00
36861.40

80534.50
331012.50
405142.50
503248.00
256900.00

6000.00

11220.00

40000.00

8925.00
54819.24
62216.00

21498.00

1530.00

21920.00

2117674.14

2117674.14

CONTRACT TOTAL
2117674.14





